MC-20/SW - Case

MiniDisc case

» Foam-padded interior

« 3 compartments for MDs; for general applications, both partitions can be arranged as required
* Aluminium profile frame

* Lockable, supplied with 2 keys

* Robust carrying handle
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Tekniske data

Intended use/capacity
Size

Rack spaces, RS
Colour

Version

Material

Castors

Mounting accessories
Protective class
Inside dimensions
Usable depth

Width

Height

Depth

Max. load capacity
Weight

. MiniDisc case
. approx. 80 MDs

. black
. lockable
: aluminium profile frame

: 282 x 110 x 215A mm
: 215 mm
: 300 mm
: 130 mm
: 260 mm

: 1.37 kg
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